Response_Date

1/25/19 11:49 PM
1/25/19 11:48 PM

1/25/19 11:22 PM

1/25/19 11:11 PM

1/25/19 11:10 PM
1/25/19 11:09 PM

1/25/19 10:59 PM

1/25/19 10:55 PM
1/25/19 10:43 PM
1/25/19 10:38 PM
1/25/19 10:37 PM
1/25/19 10:21 PM
1/25/19 10:06 PM
1/25/19 10:03 PM
1/25/19 10:02 PM

1/25/19 10:01 PM
1/25/19 9:52 PM
1/25/19 9:38 PM

1/25/19 9:28 PM
1/25/19 9:27 PM
1/25/19 9:15 PM
1/25/19 8:28 PM
1/25/19 8:28 PM
1/25/19 8:09 PM
1/25/19 7:39 PM
1/25/19 7:18 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist

MVA Property
Damage

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check

Area Check

MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
REDDI

Traffic Enforcement
Informational
Transport

Injured Animal
Leash Law Violation
Confined

Warrant Arrest

Motorist Assist

Menacing

Welfare Check
Warrant Arrest
Assist Other Agency
Parking Complaint
Parking Complaint
Informational

Fraud

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

10th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16820 W 16th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington St / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

N WASHINGTON AVE / HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701-799 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
801-899 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington St / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

School Bus Route

17601-18399 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

5659 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2007 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD / BONVUE DR, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

Ford St/ 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1211 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2880 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

01252019-0045540
01252019-0045562

01252019-0045479

01252019-0045449

01252019-0045441
01252019-0045436

01252019-0045422

01252019-0045412
01252019-0045381
01252019-0045374
01252019-0045377
01252019-0045341
01252019-0045326
01252019-0045303
01252019-0045297

01252019-0045300
01252019-0045279
01252019-0045253

01252019-0045222
01252019-0045227
01252019-0045205
01252019-0045095
01252019-0045093
01252019-0045049
01252019-0044989
01252019-0044948

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000413

GN19-000414

GN19-000412

GN19-000409
GN19-000411
GN19-000410



1/25/19 7:09 PM
1/25/19 7:09 PM
1/25/19 6:50 PM
1/25/19 5:57 PM
1/25/19 5:45 PM
1/25/19 5:43 PM
1/25/19 5:24 PM
1/25/19 5:22 PM
1/25/19 5:14 PM
1/25/19 5:13 PM
1/25/19 5:07 PM
1/25/19 4:44 PM
1/25/19 4:13 PM
1/25/19 4:04 PM
1/25/19 4:00 PM
1/25/19 3:47 PM
1/25/19 3:43 PM

1/25/19 3:28 PM

1/25/19 3:24 PM
1/25/19 2:39 PM
1/25/19 2:39 PM
1/25/19 2:20 PM
1/25/19 2:18 PM
1/25/19 2:17 PM
1/25/19 1:38 PM

1/25/19 1:17 PM

1/25/19 1:06 PM

1/25/19 12:43 PM
1/25/19 12:24 PM
1/25/19 9:45 AM
1/25/19 9:31 AM

Traffic Stop
Follow Up
Transport

Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Attempt To Locate
Transport
Transport

Attempt To Locate
Transport

Traffic Stop
Warrant Arrest
Transport

Citizen Assist
Advised PD

Extra Patrol

Assist Other Agency
MVA Property
Damage
Abandoned Vehicle
Transport
Menacing

Follow Up

Animal Cruelty
Animal Cruelty
Transport

MVA Property
Damage

Transport
Suspicious Vehicle
Assist Other Agency
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15883 W 3RD PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W Colfax Ave / Moss St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1005 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
186 WHITE ASH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
22nd St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

517 Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2119 Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

902 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

902 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Brickyard Rd / Spyderco Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17750 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01252019-0044924
01252019-0044921
01252019-0044879
01252019-0044779
01252019-0044756
01252019-0044751
01252019-0044712
01252019-0044704
01252019-0044679
01252019-0044678
01252019-0044663
01252019-0044627
01252019-0044555
01252019-0044533
01252019-0044523
01252019-0044494
01252019-0044490

01252019-0044472

01252019-0044468
01252019-0044392
01252019-0044393
01252019-0044359
01252019-0044356
01252019-0044357
01252019-0044311

01252019-0044294

01252019-0044287
01252019-0044273
01252019-0044260
01252019-0044194
01252019-0044183

GN19-000407

GN19-000404

GN19-000402

GN19-000398

GN19-000397

GN19-000396

GN19-000395



1/25/19 8:39 AM
1/25/19 8:35 AM
1/25/19 8:19 AM
1/25/19 7:41 AM
1/25/19 7:33 AM
1/25/19 7:32 AM
1/25/19 7:17 AM
1/25/19 6:46 AM

1/25/19 6:24 AM

1/25/19 6:13 AM
1/25/19 6:10 AM
1/25/19 6:10 AM
1/25/19 5:59 AM
1/25/19 5:52 AM
1/25/19 5:51 AM
1/25/19 5:49 AM
1/25/19 5:36 AM
1/25/19 5:33 AM
1/25/19 5:25 AM
1/25/19 5:20 AM
1/25/19 5:13 AM
1/25/19 5:12 AM
1/25/19 5:03 AM
1/25/19 4:48 AM
1/25/19 4:11 AM

1/25/19 3:59 AM
1/25/19 3:29 AM
1/25/19 3:09 AM

1/25/19 3:07 AM
1/25/19 3:00 AM

Area Check
Extra Patrol
Area Check
Area Check
Follow Up
Hazard
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Area Check
Building Check
Building Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Leash Law Violation

REDDI

Unwanted Party
MVA Unknown
Injury

Motorist Assist
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18455 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17001-17549 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1430 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Brickyard Cir / Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jackson St/ 23rd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

649 Conference PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
330 Allen St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17001-17549 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4680 TABLE MOUNTAIN DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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01252019-0044158
01252019-0044154
01252019-0044147
01252019-0044129
01252019-0044125
01252019-0044124
01252019-0044116
01242019-0044091

01242019-0044074

01242019-0044068
01242019-0044064
01242019-0044061
01242019-0044055
01242019-0044048
01242019-0044046
01242019-0044043
01242019-0044024
01242019-0044022
01242019-0044018
01242019-0044011
01242019-0044005
01242019-0044001
01242019-0043992
01242019-0043973
01242019-0043933

01242019-0043922
01242019-0043885
01242019-0043870

01242019-0043867
01242019-0043847

GN19-000394

GN19-000393
GN19-000391
GN19-000392



1/25/19 2:52 AM
1/25/19 2:34 AM
1/25/19 2:30 AM
1/25/19 2:24 AM
1/25/19 2:18 AM
1/25/19 2:11 AM
1/25/19 2:10 AM
1/25/19 2:08 AM
1/25/19 1:51 AM
1/25/19 1:43 AM
1/25/19 1:32 AM
1/25/19 1:27 AM
1/25/19 1:25 AM
1/25/19 1:22 AM
1/25/19 1:17 AM
1/25/19 1:13 AM
1/25/19 1:10 AM
1/25/19 1:09 AM
1/25/19 1:03 AM
1/25/19 1:02 AM
1/25/19 1:.01 AM
1/25/19 12:58 AM
1/25/19 12:57 AM
1/25/19 12:57 AM
1/25/19 12:31 AM
1/25/19 12:15 AM
1/25/19 12:08 AM

Follow Up

Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check
Attempt To Locate
Area Check

Area Check
Attempt To Locate
Attempt To Locate
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Citizen Assist
REDDI
Harassment

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
N Rubey Dr / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

420 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
649 Conference PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17750 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18700 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1005 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17750 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17132 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17750 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
431 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Plaza

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01242019-0043833
01242019-0043808
01242019-0043802
01242019-0043791
01242019-0043785
01242019-0043776
01242019-0043774
01242019-0043772
01242019-0043748
01242019-0043741
01242019-0043725
01242019-0043712
01242019-0043704
01242019-0043698
01242019-0043687
01242019-0043685
01242019-0043681
01242019-0043679
01242019-0043665
01242019-0043663
01242019-0043661
01242019-0043656
01242019-0043655
01242019-0043653
01242019-0043613
01242019-0043589
01242019-0043573

GN19-000390

GN19-000389

GN19-000388



